
Staines • Egham • Camberley • Frimley Park Hospital

For use across the White Bus network.
7 & 28 day tickets are valid for consecutive days. 

adult child

£41 day

student

£5
£15.507 day

£52.5028 day

£21
£71

£8
£31
£100

Ticket types: adult - for those aged 16 years and over, child - for those aged from 5 to 15 years, student - for students with valid ID, family - for 1 or 2 adults with up to 3 children

For use on many buses in the north 
Surrey boroughs of Elmbridge, 
Spelthorne, and Runnymeade, as 
well as the surrounding areas. 

adult child

£3.50

£15
£7
£30

1 day

7 day

adult fares 

from 1 February 2025

500

Buy a range of M-tickets, track live 
buses and stay up to date with 
service announcements 
through the app.

The Surrey LINK card allows young people, 
aged 20 and under, the ability to travel for the 
child fare on single and return tickets for any 
journey that starts and/or finishes in Surrey.   

1 Staines
2 2.50 Staines Sainsbury's
3 2.50 2.50 Egham
4 3.50 3.50 1.50 Royal Holloway
5 3.50 3.50 2.90 2.50 Virginia Water
6 3.70 3.50 3.30 3.10 2.50 Sunningdale Station / Broomhall Lane
7 3.70 3.50 3.30 3.10 2.50 Charters School
8 4.30 4.10 3.90 3.80 3.50 3.10 3.10 Windlesham Bee
9 4.60 4.50 4.40 4.20 4.20 3.70 3.70 2.70 Windlesham Post Office
10 4.70 4.60 4.50 4.30 4.20 3.80 3.80 3.20 2.50 Briar Avenue / Ambleside Road
11 4.70 4.60 4.50 4.30 4.30 3.80 3.80 3.20 2.50 2.50 Lightwater
12 5.20 5.10 4.90 4.60 4.40 4.10 4.10 3.50 3.20 2.50 2.50 Bagshot
13 5.20 5.10 5.00 4.70 4.50 4.20 4.20 3.80 3.50 3.20 3.10 2.50 Waterers Way
14 5.30 5.20 5.10 5.00 4.70 4.30 4.30 3.90 3.60 3.20 3.10 2.50 2.50 Pennyhill Park
15 5.50 5.40 5.30 5.10 4.90 4.50 4.50 4.20 4.00 3.30 3.20 2.90 2.50 2.50 Camberley fire station
16 5.60 5.50 5.40 5.40 5.10 5.00 5.00 4.60 4.30 3.80 3.80 3.70 3.70 3.40 2.50 Camberley
17 6.20 5.90 5.90 5.60 5.50 5.30 4.90 4.60 4.20 4.00 3.90 3.40 2.50 The Meadows
18 5.90 5.80 5.70 5.40 5.30 5.10 5.10 4.70 4.30 4.20 4.10 3.90 4.00 3.70 3.00 2.50 Park Road
19 6.20 5.90 5.90 5.60 5.50 5.30 5.30 4.90 4.60 4.40 4.30 4.20 4.00 3.90 3.40 2.50 2.50 James Road
20 7.00 6.60 6.30 6.20 6.00 5.60 5.60 5.20 4.80 4.60 4.50 4.30 4.20 4.00 3.80 2.50 2.50 2.50 Frimley Park Hospital


